
$0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

MerrimackLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: May 16, 2018, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:
SUPREME COURT ROOF

PROJECT:

September 12, 2018COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81004B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81004B

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044
$1,010,000.00 A

CROCKER ARCHITECTURAL SHEET METAL CO INC
129 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD, NORTH OXFORD MA 01537

$1,285,110.00 B
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES 
INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

CROCKER ARCHITECTURAL 
SHEET METAL CO INC

129 SOUTHBRIDGE ROAD
NORTH OXFORD, MA 01537

Description
Items

901 UALL CONSTRUCTION WORK $1,225,110.00$692,000.00 $950,000.00 $950,000.00 $1,225,110.001.00 $692,000.00

902 $ALLOWANCE FOR LATENT AND/OR 
UNFORESEEN 

$60,000.00$60,000.00 $1.00 $60,000.00 $1.0060,000.00 $1.00

$752,000.00  $1,010,000.00  $1,285,110.00Totals:
81004B ALTERNATE #2

DEDUCT ALTERNATE #2

992
   

U
   

ALTERNATE #2: DELETE WORK TO REPLACE 
METAL AND PVC ROOFING AS DETAILED IN 
SECTION 001200 1.7 
ALTERNA

($50,000.00)
  

($36,355.00)
   

($40,420.00)
  

($40,420.00)
  

($50,000.00)
  

1.00
  

($36,355.00)
  

81004B ALTERNATE 1
DEDUCT ALTERNATE #1 

991
   

U
   

ALTERNATE #1: REPLACE SYNTHETIC 
SHINGLES SPECIFIED IN 07 31 10 WITH 
ASPHALT SHINGLES AS SPECIFIED IN 

($30,000.00)
  

($55,000.00)
   

($35,000.00)
  

($35,000.00)
  

($30,000.00)
  

Totals: $752,000.00  $1,010,000.00  $1,285,110.00

1.00
  

($55,000.00)
  

Alt. Totals:
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